
Course Code Course Name Name of Expert Day Date Time Google Link

BNM-021 Introduction to Journalism and Digital Media Monika Pundir Tuesday 15-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xqe-cjui-hsx

BNM-021 Introduction to Journalism and Digital Media Monika Pundir Thursday 17-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/vfb-evmn-gyv

BNM-021 Introduction to Journalism and Digital Media Monika Pundir Saturday 19-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ewv-dnoq-nqq

BNM-021 Introduction to Journalism and Digital Media Monika Pundir Sunday 20-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ufc-trxs-xhh

BNM-022 Techniques of Reporting Monika Pundir Tuesday 22-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/jke-xurt-fvp

BNM-022 Techniques of Reporting Monika Pundir Thursday 24-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/irm-sfhi-kdr

BNM-022 Techniques of Reporting Monika Pundir Saturday 26-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/eve-mdgd-nhc

BNM-022 Techniques of Reporting Monika Pundir Sunday 27-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ddy-esmu-sgw

BNM-023 Media and Information Literacy Monika Pundir Tuesday 29-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/tfe-yjhp-mya

BNM-023 Media and Information Literacy Monika Pundir Thursday 31-07-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/zrb-zmhx-ebx

BNM-023 Media and Information Literacy Monika Pundir Friday 01-08-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/izv-cyrz-ibf

BNM-023 Media and Information Literacy Monika Pundir Saturday 02-08-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/cvp-zdrm-qqr

BNM-024 News Writing and Editing Monika Pundir Sunday 03-08-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/kqn-axei-erv

BNM-024 News Writing and Editing Monika Pundir Tuesday 05-08-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/qqg-qshy-mnb

BNM-024 News Writing and Editing Monika Pundir Wednesday 06-08-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/erw-hxco-gjs

BNM-024 News Writing and Editing Monika Pundir Thursday 07-08-2025 4:00-6:00 PM https://meet.google.com/brv-ggbg-eyc


